PHILIPS

Lighting

Adreno

T5 Adreno

Philips Adreno electronic fluorescent batten is designed to fit with any home décor
perfectly. Its sleek and stylish look makes other battens seem lifeless. And Adreno gives
off 11% more light, thanks to the innovative batwing technology, making every corner of
your home glow with style. What's more, it uses 20% less energy than your average batten
and tube.

Features

» Comfortable natural lamp color

» Unique cold chamber technology

* Unique 3D batwing profile for maximum light output
» Easy installation

* Flicker-free with instant start electronic operation

« Light weight and slim

* Long lasting lifespan

» Up to 20% savings in energy with TL-8 lamps

Application

* Living rooms
» Bedrooms

« Kitchen

» Washrooms
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T5 Adreno

Versions

TWG121c batten TWG114c¢ batten

Product family leaflet, 2015, December 23 2 data subject to change



T5 Adreno

Dimensional drawing

TWG114C

TWG128 C
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Product

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W P CCE2

TWG114 C 1xTL5-21W/830 EI 240V P CAU2
TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W P CUL

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/830 EI 220V P CCN2
TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/865 P AU

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/840 P AU

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/830 EI P CKP2
TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W P CCE2

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W P CUL

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/865 EI P CKP2
TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/830 EI P CBS
TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/865 P IN

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W P CBS

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/840 EI P CKP2
TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/840

TWG114 C 1xTL5-14W/830 EI P CCE2

Product

TWG128 C 1xTL5-14W/840 HF 220-240V CUL2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W CCE2

TWG128 C 1xTL5-14W/840 HF 110-140V CUL2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W CUL

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF CBS

TWG128 C 1xTL5-14W/840 HF 110-140V CCE2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 HF 110-140V CUL2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/865

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF 220V P CCN2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W P CBS

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W P CBS

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W P CCE2

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 HF P CKP2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF 220V P CCN2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-14W/840 HF 220-240V CCE2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF CKP2

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W CBS

TWG128/2005 TL5-28W/830 HF P CCE2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF P CBS
TWG128 C 1xXTL5-28W

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W CUL

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 HF 220-240V CUL2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/865 AU

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF 240V P CAU2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W CCE2

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W P CUL

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/865

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 HF 220-240V CKP2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W P CCE2

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W P CUL
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T5 Adreno

Dimensional drawing
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Product

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 HF

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF 240V CAU2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF P CKP2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/865 HF 220-240V CKP2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/830 HF CCE2

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/865 P AU

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 HF 110-140V CCE2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 AU

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 P AU

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W CBS

TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/840 HF 220-240V CCE2
TWG128 C 1xTL5-28W/865 HF P CKP2

Product

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/830 EI P CCE2
TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/840 EI P CKP2
TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W P CUL

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/830 EI P CKP2
TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/865

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W P CUL

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/830 EI 220V P CCN2
TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W P CBS

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W P CBS

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/865 EI P CKP2
TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/830 EI P CBS
TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/830 EIl 220V P CAU2
TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/840

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/865 P AU

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W P CCE2

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W/840 P AU

TWG121 C 1xTL5-21W P CCE2

TWG128 C
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Dimensional drawing
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Product details

Interlinking cables

E :

Approval and Application
Ingress protection code 1P20

General Information

Protection class IEC Safety class Il
Lamp family code TL5
Number of light sources 1pc

Operating and Electrical
order code Input Voltage

911401120780 220 to 240
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22.5

A

TWG128 C

order code

911401120880

Ultra-slim batten

Ultra-slim batten

Input Voltage
220 to 240
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T5 Adreno

order code

911401120980
911401121480
911401125680
911401126680
911401127080
911401127180
911401130780
911401131580
911401132380
911401132480
911401121080
911401121180

General Information
Country
order code version
911401120780 NO
911401120880 NO
911401120980 NO
911401121480 NO
911401125680 NO
911401126680 NO
911401127080 AU
911401127180 NO
911401130780 NO
911401131580 NO
911401132380 NO
911401132480 NO
911401121080 NO

Input Voltage

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

Optical cover/lens

type

Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor

Prismatic refractor

Gear Lamp power

HF 28

HF 28
HF 28
HF 28
HF 28
HF 28
HF 28
HF 28
HF 28
HF 28
HF 21
HF 28
El 21

order code

911401124680
911401125180
911401130680
911401131480
911401132280
911401121280
911401121380
911401123680
911401124180
911401130580
911401131380
911401132180

Product Family

Code

TWG128
TWG128
TWG128
TWG128
TWG128
TWG128
TWG128
TWG128
TWG128
TWG121

order code

911401121180
911401124680
911401125180
911401130680
911401131480
911401132280
911401121280
911401121380
911401123680
911401124180
911401130580
911401131380
911401132180

PHILIPS

Country
version
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

© 2015 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved. Philips Lighting reserves the right to make changes in specifications

and/or to discontinue any product at any timewithout notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting

from the use of this publication.

Input Voltage

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220 to 240

220

220 to 240

Optical cover/lens
type

Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor

Prismatic refractor

Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor
Prismatic refractor

Prismatic refractor

www.lighting.philips.com

Gear Lamp power
El 21
El 21
El 21
El 21
El 21
El 21
El 14
El 14
El 14
El 14
El 14
El 14
El 14
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Product Family
Code

TWG121
TWG121

TWG121
TWG121
TWG114
TWG114
TWG114
TWG114
TWG114
TWG114



